

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1278/2006

D.G.M., O.N.G.C. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THAKOR DHULAJI VALAJI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1279, 1280, 1281, 1282, 1283, 1284 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Ambika Das, Adv.,
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Somanath Padhan, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr Gitanju Suraj, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for substitution in respect of respondent No.1

in SLP(C) No. 1280/2006 is defective.

Cure defect in two weeks.

List again on 8.8.12008.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj